
 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 1: IPSWICH PARTY HIRE Class 4 Handicap - 800m

06 January 2024 - 13:39

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:44.81
(0:13.02)

0:31.79
(0:10.09)

0:21.70
(0:10.55)

0:11.15
(0:11.15)

0:31.79

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 CAPITAL REIGN 1 73.7 0:09.92 0:44.81 [1] 0:31.51 [5] 0:21.59 [3] 0:11.15 [2] 0:44.81 0:31.51

Micheal Hellyer 600m 600m (0:13.30) (0:09.92) (0:10.44) (0:11.15)

2 2 POLYLITHIC 6 73.5 0:10.10 0:44.84 [2] 0:31.82 [1] 0:21.72 [2] 0:11.18 [1] 0.2L 0:31.82 +8

Emily Lang Overall 600m (0:13.02) (0:10.10) (0:10.54) (0:11.18)

3 5 THIS IS ONE 3 74.5 0:09.94 0:44.91 [3] 0:31.74 [4] 0:21.80 [1] 0:11.23 [3] 0.5L 0:31.74 +2

Nozi Tomizawa 600m 600m (0:13.17) (0:09.94) (0:10.57) (0:11.23)

4 1 PRINCESS LUNAR 2 72.5 0:10.15 0:45.21 [4] 0:32.09 [2] 0:21.94 [5] 0:11.13 [5] 2.3L 0:32.09 +4

Yvette Lewis Overall 600m (0:13.12) (0:10.15) (0:10.81) (0:11.13)

5 3 BOSTON CITY 4 71.8 0:10.14 0:45.47 [5] 0:32.34 [3] 0:22.20 [4] 0:11.41 [4] 3.8L 0:32.34 +7

Tiffani Brooker 600m 600m (0:13.13) (0:10.14) (0:10.79) (0:11.41)

Scratched: Suniki (#6)

Report Created:  Sat 6 January 2024  17:53 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 2: SATURDAY RACING 13TH JANUARY QTIS Three-Year-Old
BENCHMARK 60 Handicap - 800m

06 January 2024 - 14:15

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:45.00
(0:13.08)

0:31.92
(0:10.22)

0:21.70
(0:10.55)

0:11.15
(0:11.15)

0:31.92

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 LADY INVADER 9 72.4 0:10.22 0:45.00 [1] 0:31.92 [1] 0:21.70 [1] 0:11.15 [1] 0:45.00 0:31.92

Savannah McCann Overall 600m (0:13.08) (0:10.22) (0:10.55) (0:11.15)

2 11 SPIKED 2 72.1 0:10.17 0:45.40 [2] 0:32.19 [3] 0:22.02 [2] 0:11.34 [2] 2.3L 0:32.19 -2

Sariah Champkin 600m 600m (0:13.21) (0:10.17) (0:10.68) (0:11.34)

3 2 TRICKETEER 11 72.5 0:10.27 0:45.50 [3] 0:32.19 [4] 0:21.92 [6] 0:11.13 [4] 2.8L 0:32.19 +4

Les Tilley 600m 600m (0:13.31) (0:10.27) (0:10.79) (0:11.13)

4 3 TOUTE SWEET 4 70.6 0:10.48 0:45.55 [4] 0:32.06 [8] 0:21.58 [8] 0:10.94 [7] 3L 0:32.06 -1

Brodie Loy 600m 600m (0:13.49) (0:10.48) (0:10.64) (0:10.94)

5 6 GAVILAN 1 72.4 0:10.08 0:45.56 [5] 0:32.21 [6] 0:22.13 [3] 0:11.35 [3] 3.1L 0:32.21 -2

Jai Williams Overall 600m (0:13.35) (0:10.08) (0:10.78) (0:11.35)

6 4 COOROI HEIGHTS 8 72.4 0:10.18 0:45.76 [6] 0:32.44 [5] 0:22.26 [5] 0:11.32 [5] 4.1L 0:32.44 +3

Ryan Wiggins 600m 600m (0:13.32) (0:10.18) (0:10.94) (0:11.32)

7 1 BEDAUB 3 71.6 0:10.30 0:46.32 [7] 0:32.93 [7] 0:22.63 [7] 0:11.66 [8] 7.4L 0:32.93 +2

Emily Lang 600m 600m (0:13.39) (0:10.30) (0:10.97) (0:11.66)

8 7 SIDE SHOW SALLY 7 72.3 0:10.31 0:46.48 [8] 0:33.31 [2] 0:23.00 [4] 0:12.04 [6] 8.2L 0:33.31 +0

Tiffani Brooker 600m 600m (0:13.17) (0:10.31) (0:10.96) (0:12.04)

Scratched: Bernice's Spirit (#8), Song Sung Blue (#9), Speedy Macho (#10)

Report Created:  Sat 6 January 2024  17:53 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 3: TAB Maiden Plate - 1350m

06 January 2024 - 14:49

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:21.78
(0:11.23)

1:10.55
(0:11.03)

0:59.52
(0:11.75)

0:47.77
(0:12.43)

0:35.34
(0:12.09)

0:23.25
(0:11.70)

0:35.34

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 SECRETLY BETTER 2 65.7 0:11.10 1:21.78 [1] 1:10.31 [4] 0:59.21 [4] 0:47.47 [3] 0:35.02 [4] 0:22.94 [3] 0:35.02

Kirk Matheson 1200m 1200m (0:11.47) (0:11.10) (0:11.74) (0:12.45) (0:12.08) (0:11.54)

2 10 GURU CLASS 10 66.7 0:11.03 1:21.80 [2] 1:10.57 [1] 0:59.54 [1] 0:47.79 [1] 0:35.36 [1] 0:23.27 [1] 0:35.36 +0

Corey Bayliss 1200m 1200m (0:11.23) (0:11.03) (0:11.75) (0:12.43) (0:12.09) (0:11.70)

3 12 LA BELLA DIVA 6 66.0 0:11.13 1:22.21 [3] 1:10.55 [7] 0:59.42 [6] 0:47.67 [6] 0:35.14 [7] 0:23.13 [6] 0:35.14 +2

Sariah Champkin 1200m 1200m (0:11.66) (0:11.13) (0:11.75) (0:12.53) (0:12.01) (0:11.54)

4 1 JOE MAMA 5 66.2 0:11.10 1:22.29 [4] 1:10.92 [2] 0:59.82 [3] 0:47.97 [4] 0:35.55 [3] 0:23.45 [4] 0:35.55 +6

Beau-Dene Appo 1200m 1200m (0:11.37) (0:11.10) (0:11.85) (0:12.42) (0:12.10) (0:11.69)

5 5 SENNACHIE 3 65.1 0:11.19 1:22.35 [5] 1:10.66 [8] 0:59.47 [7] 0:47.78 [7] 0:35.32 [6] 0:23.33 [5] 0:35.32 +5

Tyler Leslight 1200m 1200m (0:11.69) (0:11.19) (0:11.69) (0:12.46) (0:11.99) (0:11.81)

6 13 TSUKINO 11 64.7 0:11.34 1:22.73 [6] 1:10.86 [10] 0:59.52 [9] 0:47.97 [9] 0:35.45 [9] 0:23.37 [8] 0:35.45 +5

Jake Molloy 1200m 1200m (0:11.87) (0:11.34) (0:11.55) (0:12.52) (0:12.08) (0:11.61)

7 4 SEEYA LATER GATER 13 64.8 0:11.32 1:22.87 [7] 1:10.86 [11] 0:59.54 [11] 0:47.93 [11] 0:35.65 [8] 0:23.48 [9] 0:35.65 +6

Boris Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:12.01) (0:11.32) (0:11.61) (0:12.28) (0:12.17) (0:11.71)

8 2 NIGHT RULER 4 63.6 0:11.51 1:23.13 [8] 1:11.38 [9] 0:59.87 [10] 0:48.20 [10] 0:35.68 [11] 0:23.43 [11] 0:35.68 +6

Chris Whiteley 1200m 1200m (0:11.75) (0:11.51) (0:11.67) (0:12.52) (0:12.25) (0:11.63)

9 9 CATCH CRIES 1 64.4 0:11.39 1:23.29 [9] 1:11.67 [6] 1:00.28 [8] 0:48.57 [8] 0:35.98 [10] 0:23.71 [10] 0:35.98 +2

Nathan Thomas 1200m 1200m (0:11.62) (0:11.39) (0:11.71) (0:12.59) (0:12.27) (0:11.77)

10 11 I AM PEARL 8 67.8 0:10.85 1:23.36 [10] 1:11.90 [3] 1:01.05 [2] 0:49.29 [2] 0:36.82 [2] 0:24.71 [2] 0:36.82 +5

Andrew Spinks 1200m 1200m (0:11.46) (0:10.85) (0:11.76) (0:12.47) (0:12.11) (0:12.08)

Scratched: Zartamay (#6), Whisky Tycoon (#8), Above The World (#14), Dance Babe (#15)

Report Created:  Sat 6 January 2024  17:53 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 3: TAB Maiden Plate - 1350m

06 January 2024 - 14:49

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:21.78
(0:11.23)

1:10.55
(0:11.03)

0:59.52
(0:11.75)

0:47.77
(0:12.43)

0:35.34
(0:12.09)

0:23.25
(0:11.70)

0:35.34

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 7 TO THE WORLD 7 66.3 0:11.06 1:25.64 [11] 1:14.05 [5] 1:02.99 [5] 0:51.16 [5] 0:38.62 [5] 0:26.48 [7] 0:38.62 +9

Jai Williams 1200m 1200m (0:11.59) (0:11.06) (0:11.83) (0:12.54) (0:12.14) (0:12.38)

Scratched: Zartamay (#6), Whisky Tycoon (#8), Above The World (#14), Dance Babe (#15)

Report Created:  Sat 6 January 2024  17:53 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 3: TAB Maiden Plate - 1350m

06 January 2024 - 14:49

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.55
(0:11.55)

0:35.34

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 SECRETLY BETTER 2 65.7 0:11.10 0:11.40 [2] 1:21.78 0:35.02

Kirk Matheson 1200m 1200m (0:11.40)

2 10 GURU CLASS 10 66.7 0:11.03 0:11.57 [1] 0.1L 0:35.36 +0

Corey Bayliss 1200m 1200m (0:11.57)

3 12 LA BELLA DIVA 6 66.0 0:11.13 0:11.59 [4] 2.4L 0:35.14 +2

Sariah Champkin 1200m 1200m (0:11.59)

4 1 JOE MAMA 5 66.2 0:11.10 0:11.76 [3] 2.8L 0:35.55 +6

Beau-Dene Appo 1200m 1200m (0:11.76)

5 5 SENNACHIE 3 65.1 0:11.19 0:11.52 [6] 3L 0:35.32 +5

Tyler Leslight 1200m 1200m (0:11.52)

6 13 TSUKINO 11 64.7 0:11.34 0:11.76 [7] 5L 0:35.45 +5

Jake Molloy 1200m 1200m (0:11.76)

7 4 SEEYA LATER GATER 13 64.8 0:11.32 0:11.77 [8] 5.8L 0:35.65 +6

Boris Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:11.77)

8 2 NIGHT RULER 4 63.6 0:11.51 0:11.80 [9] 7.3L 0:35.68 +6

Chris Whiteley 1200m 1200m (0:11.80)

9 9 CATCH CRIES 1 64.4 0:11.39 0:11.94 [10] 8.1L 0:35.98 +2

Nathan Thomas 1200m 1200m (0:11.94)

10 11 I AM PEARL 8 67.8 0:10.85 0:12.63 [5] 8.4L 0:36.82 +5

Andrew Spinks 1200m 1200m (0:12.63)

Scratched: Zartamay (#6), Whisky Tycoon (#8), Above The World (#14), Dance Babe (#15)

Report Created:  Sat 6 January 2024  17:53 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 3: TAB Maiden Plate - 1350m

06 January 2024 - 14:49

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.55
(0:11.55)

0:35.34

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 7 TO THE WORLD 7 66.3 0:11.06 0:14.10 [11] 21.7L 0:38.62 +9

Jai Williams 1200m 1200m (0:14.10)

Scratched: Zartamay (#6), Whisky Tycoon (#8), Above The World (#14), Dance Babe (#15)

Report Created:  Sat 6 January 2024  17:53 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 4: RECOVERY RACES 27TH JANUARY BENCHMARK 62 Handicap
- 2150m

06 January 2024 - 15:29

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 2000m 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m Last 600m

Field Times 2:14.07
(0:11.58)

2:02.49
(0:11.63)

1:50.86
(0:11.97)

1:38.89
(0:12.62)

1:26.27
(0:12.80)

1:13.47
(0:12.42)

1:01.05
(0:12.77)

0:35.75

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 HARBELLE 2 63.6 0:11.58 2:14.07 [1] 2:02.26 [5] 1:50.56 [4] 1:38.53 [5] 1:25.75 [5] 1:13.04 [5] 1:00.68 [4] 0:35.48

Brodie Loy 2000m 200m (0:11.81) (0:11.70) (0:12.03) (0:12.78) (0:12.71) (0:12.36) (0:12.75)

2 2 SILVER WARRIOR 4 62.5 0:11.58 2:14.39 [2] 2:02.81 [1] 1:51.00 [3] 1:38.91 [3] 1:26.16 [3] 1:13.44 [4] 1:01.07 [3] 0:35.78 -7

Emily Lang 200m Overall (0:11.58) (0:11.81) (0:12.09) (0:12.75) (0:12.72) (0:12.37) (0:12.76)

3 9 VISUAL ELEMENT 1 63.1 0:11.66 2:14.40 [3] 2:02.65 [4] 1:50.84 [6] 1:38.69 [6] 1:25.90 [6] 1:13.12 [6] 1:00.78 [6] 0:35.53 -6

Les Tilley 400m 200m (0:11.75) (0:11.81) (0:12.15) (0:12.79) (0:12.78) (0:12.34) (0:12.72)

4 3 VAN GOGH 5 64.8 0:11.59 2:14.45 [4] 2:02.83 [3] 1:51.24 [1] 1:39.24 [2] 1:26.48 [2] 1:13.81 [2] 1:01.36 [2] 0:36.10 +0

Sophie Wilcock 2000m 2000m (0:11.62) (0:11.59) (0:12.00) (0:12.76) (0:12.67) (0:12.45) (0:12.78)

5 10 IRIDESSA 3 62.5 0:11.59 2:14.48 [5] 2:02.36 [7] 1:50.57 [7] 1:38.54 [7] 1:25.88 [7] 1:13.14 [8] 1:00.77 [8] 0:35.63 -1

Jaden Lloyd 400m 200m (0:12.12) (0:11.79) (0:12.03) (0:12.66) (0:12.74) (0:12.37) (0:12.65)

6 7 STRONGBOW 7 62.7 0:11.61 2:14.88 [6] 2:02.96 [6] 1:51.35 [5] 1:39.35 [4] 1:26.64 [4] 1:13.95 [3] 1:01.43 [5] 0:36.39 +4

Jag Guthmann-Chester 2000m 2000m (0:11.92) (0:11.61) (0:12.00) (0:12.71) (0:12.69) (0:12.52) (0:12.55)

7 11 LA VITTORIA 6 63.6 0:11.61 2:15.08 [7] 2:02.60 [9] 1:50.99 [8] 1:39.07 [8] 1:26.42 [8] 1:13.76 [7] 1:01.41 [7] 0:36.40 +5

Tahlia Fenlon 2000m 2000m (0:12.48) (0:11.61) (0:11.92) (0:12.65) (0:12.66) (0:12.35) (0:12.62)

8 5 TIME TO TESTIFY 9 62.7 0:11.88 2:15.24 [8] 2:02.99 [8] 1:51.11 [9] 1:38.98 [10] 1:26.39 [10] 1:13.66 [10] 1:01.29 [10] 0:36.28 +8

Boris Thornton 400m 2000m (0:12.25) (0:11.88) (0:12.13) (0:12.59) (0:12.73) (0:12.37) (0:12.58)

9 1 TEA LEAVES 8 62.4 0:11.74 2:15.38 [9] 2:02.80 [10] 1:51.06 [10] 1:39.14 [9] 1:26.55 [9] 1:13.80 [9] 1:01.48 [9] 0:36.41 -2

Jasper Franklin 2000m 2000m (0:12.58) (0:11.74) (0:11.92) (0:12.59) (0:12.75) (0:12.32) (0:12.62)

10 8 FLEETING CHANCE 10 62.7 0:11.60 2:15.58 [10] 2:03.98 [2] 1:52.36 [2] 1:40.40 [1] 1:27.78 [1] 1:14.98 [1] 1:02.56 [1] 0:37.26 -9

Kirk Matheson 2000m Overall (0:11.60) (0:11.62) (0:11.96) (0:12.62) (0:12.80) (0:12.42) (0:12.77)

Scratched: Contreras (#6)

Report Created:  Sat 6 January 2024  17:53 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 4: RECOVERY RACES 27TH JANUARY BENCHMARK 62 Handicap
- 2150m

06 January 2024 - 15:29

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:48.28
(0:12.53)

0:35.75
(0:12.11)

0:23.64
(0:12.06)

0:11.58
(0:11.58)

0:35.75

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 HARBELLE 2 63.6 0:11.58 0:47.93 [5] 0:35.48 [4] 0:23.44 [3] 0:11.58 [1] 2:14.07 0:35.48

Brodie Loy 2000m 200m (0:12.45) (0:12.04) (0:11.86) (0:11.58)

2 2 SILVER WARRIOR 4 62.5 0:11.58 0:48.31 [4] 0:35.78 [5] 0:23.68 [5] 0:11.68 [3] 1.8L 0:35.78 -7

Emily Lang 200m Overall (0:12.53) (0:12.10) (0:12.00) (0:11.68)

3 9 VISUAL ELEMENT 1 63.1 0:11.66 0:48.06 [7] 0:35.53 [8] 0:23.46 [8] 0:11.66 [4] 1.9L 0:35.53 -6

Les Tilley 400m 200m (0:12.53) (0:12.07) (0:11.80) (0:11.66)

4 3 VAN GOGH 5 64.8 0:11.59 0:48.58 [2] 0:36.10 [2] 0:24.02 [1] 0:11.94 [2] 2.1L 0:36.10 +0

Sophie Wilcock 2000m 2000m (0:12.48) (0:12.08) (0:12.08) (0:11.94)

5 10 IRIDESSA 3 62.5 0:11.59 0:48.12 [8] 0:35.63 [7] 0:23.52 [9] 0:11.59 [8] 2.3L 0:35.63 -1

Jaden Lloyd 400m 200m (0:12.49) (0:12.11) (0:11.93) (0:11.59)

6 7 STRONGBOW 7 62.7 0:11.61 0:48.88 [3] 0:36.39 [3] 0:24.21 [4] 0:12.02 [6] 4.6L 0:36.39 +4

Jag Guthmann-Chester 2000m 2000m (0:12.49) (0:12.18) (0:12.19) (0:12.02)

7 11 LA VITTORIA 6 63.6 0:11.61 0:48.79 [6] 0:36.40 [6] 0:24.29 [6] 0:12.19 [9] 5.6L 0:36.40 +5

Tahlia Fenlon 2000m 2000m (0:12.39) (0:12.11) (0:12.10) (0:12.19)

8 5 TIME TO TESTIFY 9 62.7 0:11.88 0:48.71 [10] 0:36.28 [9] 0:24.35 [7] 0:12.37 [7] 6.4L 0:36.28 +8

Boris Thornton 400m 2000m (0:12.43) (0:11.93) (0:11.98) (0:12.37)

9 1 TEA LEAVES 8 62.4 0:11.74 0:48.86 [9] 0:36.41 [10] 0:24.27 [10] 0:12.25 [10] 7.2L 0:36.41 -2

Jasper Franklin 2000m 2000m (0:12.45) (0:12.14) (0:12.02) (0:12.25)

10 8 FLEETING CHANCE 10 62.7 0:11.60 0:49.79 [1] 0:37.26 [1] 0:25.02 [2] 0:12.76 [5] 8.2L 0:37.26 -9

Kirk Matheson 2000m Overall (0:12.53) (0:12.24) (0:12.26) (0:12.76)

Scratched: Contreras (#6)

Report Created:  Sat 6 January 2024  17:53 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 5: ROSS SAVERIN MEMORIAL BENCHMARK 58 Handicap - 1666m

06 January 2024 - 16:09

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:43.27
(0:18.82)

1:24.45
(0:12.51)

1:11.94
(0:12.99)

0:58.95
(0:12.65)

0:46.30
(0:12.41)

0:33.89
(0:11.68)

0:22.21
(0:11.04)

0:33.89

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 MOTELL 1 66.2 0:11.04 1:43.27 [1] 1:24.45 [1] 1:11.94 [1] 0:58.95 [1] 0:46.30 [1] 0:33.89 [1] 0:22.21 [1] 0:33.89

Jai Williams 400m 400m (0:18.82) (0:12.51) (0:12.99) (0:12.65) (0:12.41) (0:11.68) (0:11.04)

2 6 TOBA 4 65.3 0:11.10 1:44.01 [2] 1:24.63 [5] 1:12.09 [5] 0:58.96 [5] 0:46.39 [5] 0:34.09 [5] 0:22.39 [6] 0:34.09 +2

Les Tilley 400m 400m (0:19.38) (0:12.54) (0:13.13) (0:12.57) (0:12.30) (0:11.70) (0:11.10)

3 10 ABOVE THE SKY 2 64.1 0:11.27 1:44.11 [3] 1:25.11 [3] 1:12.52 [3] 0:59.41 [3] 0:46.79 [3] 0:34.41 [3] 0:22.75 [3] 0:34.41 +0

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:19.00) (0:12.59) (0:13.11) (0:12.62) (0:12.38) (0:11.66) (0:11.27)

4 7 DARCHINIAN 9 65.2 0:11.32 1:44.18 [4] 1:24.29 [7] 1:11.92 [7] 0:58.82 [7] 0:46.24 [7] 0:34.12 [7] 0:22.69 [5] 0:34.12 +6

Nozi Tomizawa 600m 400m (0:19.89) (0:12.37) (0:13.10) (0:12.58) (0:12.12) (0:11.43) (0:11.32)

5 11 MANTINELLO 3 64.3 0:11.34 1:44.24 [5] 1:25.08 [4] 1:12.59 [4] 0:59.53 [4] 0:46.89 [4] 0:34.53 [4] 0:22.87 [4] 0:34.53 +6

Karl Zechner 600m 400m (0:19.16) (0:12.49) (0:13.06) (0:12.64) (0:12.36) (0:11.66) (0:11.34)

6 8 IRRIGATOR 7 64.2 0:11.32 1:44.57 [6] 1:24.96 [6] 1:12.49 [6] 0:59.43 [6] 0:46.90 [6] 0:34.61 [6] 0:22.92 [7] 0:34.61 +6

Emily Lang 600m 400m (0:19.61) (0:12.47) (0:13.06) (0:12.53) (0:12.29) (0:11.69) (0:11.32)

7 9 BIGGIE 6 63.0 0:11.66 1:45.23 [7] 1:26.39 [2] 1:13.86 [2] 1:00.84 [2] 0:48.15 [2] 0:35.73 [2] 0:23.90 [2] 0:35.73 +5

Kirk Matheson 600m 400m (0:18.84) (0:12.53) (0:13.02) (0:12.69) (0:12.42) (0:11.83) (0:11.66)

Scratched: Azure Pride (#1), West Cork (#2), Son Of Satono (#4), Googaz (#5)

Report Created:  Sat 6 January 2024  17:53 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 5: ROSS SAVERIN MEMORIAL BENCHMARK 58 Handicap - 1666m

06 January 2024 - 16:09

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.17
(0:11.17)

0:33.89

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 MOTELL 1 66.2 0:11.04 0:11.17 [1] 1:43.27 0:33.89

Jai Williams 400m 400m (0:11.17)

2 6 TOBA 4 65.3 0:11.10 0:11.29 [4] 4.3L 0:34.09 +2

Les Tilley 400m 400m (0:11.29)

3 10 ABOVE THE SKY 2 64.1 0:11.27 0:11.48 [2] 4.8L 0:34.41 +0

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:11.48)

4 7 DARCHINIAN 9 65.2 0:11.32 0:11.37 [5] 5.1L 0:34.12 +6

Nozi Tomizawa 600m 400m (0:11.37)

5 11 MANTINELLO 3 64.3 0:11.34 0:11.53 [3] 5.4L 0:34.53 +6

Karl Zechner 600m 400m (0:11.53)

6 8 IRRIGATOR 7 64.2 0:11.32 0:11.60 [6] 7.2L 0:34.61 +6

Emily Lang 600m 400m (0:11.60)

7 9 BIGGIE 6 63.0 0:11.66 0:12.24 [7] 11L 0:35.73 +5

Kirk Matheson 600m 400m (0:12.24)

Scratched: Azure Pride (#1), West Cork (#2), Son Of Satono (#4), Googaz (#5)

Report Created:  Sat 6 January 2024  17:53 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 6: SIRROMET BENCHMARK 62 Handicap - 1200m

06 January 2024 - 16:50

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:09.60
(0:13.75)

0:55.85
(0:11.17)

0:44.68
(0:11.13)

0:33.55
(0:11.21)

0:22.34
(0:11.02)

0:11.32
(0:11.32)

0:33.55

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 FORTUNEER 5 66.9 0:10.92 1:09.60 [1] 0:55.58 [4] 0:44.36 [4] 0:33.18 [4] 0:22.24 [3] 0:11.32 [1] 1:09.60 0:33.18

Emily Lang 600m 400m (0:14.02) (0:11.22) (0:11.18) (0:10.94) (0:10.92) (0:11.32)

2 3 BAD EDUCATION 2 65.8 0:11.02 1:09.77 [2] 0:55.82 [3] 0:44.60 [3] 0:33.46 [3] 0:22.29 [4] 0:11.27 [3] 1L 0:33.46 -4

Jasper Franklin 400m 400m (0:13.95) (0:11.22) (0:11.14) (0:11.17) (0:11.02) (0:11.27)

3 1 MAGIC IN ME 6 66.1 0:11.13 1:09.99 [3] 0:56.24 [1] 0:45.07 [1] 0:33.94 [1] 0:22.73 [1] 0:11.54 [2] 2.3L 0:33.94 -6

Sophie Wilcock Overall 800m (0:13.75) (0:11.17) (0:11.13) (0:11.21) (0:11.19) (0:11.54)

4 2 HILL BILLY FLYER 1 66.1 0:11.06 1:10.26 [4] 0:55.95 [5] 0:44.82 [5] 0:33.70 [5] 0:22.64 [5] 0:11.52 [5] 3.8L 0:33.70 -4

Micheal Hellyer 600m 600m (0:14.31) (0:11.13) (0:11.12) (0:11.06) (0:11.12) (0:11.52)

5 5 DEALING'S DONE 4 66.0 0:10.98 1:10.46 [5] 0:55.81 [8] 0:44.73 [7] 0:33.67 [7] 0:22.69 [7] 0:11.71 [6] 4.8L 0:33.67 -7

Jaden Lloyd 400m 600m (0:14.65) (0:11.08) (0:11.06) (0:10.98) (0:10.98) (0:11.71)

6 4 KALUMBURU 7 66.5 0:10.98 1:10.47 [6] 0:56.09 [6] 0:44.89 [6] 0:33.73 [6] 0:22.75 [6] 0:11.47 [7] 4.9L 0:33.73 -2

Justin Stanley 600m 600m (0:14.38) (0:11.20) (0:11.16) (0:10.98) (0:11.28) (0:11.47)

7 6 STAR OF ROBIGLEN 10 66.1 0:11.11 1:10.58 [7] 0:56.70 [2] 0:45.50 [2] 0:34.34 [2] 0:23.23 [2] 0:12.02 [4] 5.4L 0:34.34 -3

Jag Guthmann-Chester 400m 600m (0:13.88) (0:11.20) (0:11.16) (0:11.11) (0:11.21) (0:12.02)

8 9 DUCHESS BREE 9 65.9 0:10.97 1:10.67 [8] 0:55.88 [9] 0:44.51 [9] 0:33.54 [9] 0:22.48 [9] 0:11.44 [9] 5.9L 0:33.54 -6

Sariah Champkin 800m 800m (0:14.79) (0:11.37) (0:10.97) (0:11.06) (0:11.04) (0:11.44)

9 10 SUKICHE 8 66.7 0:10.96 1:10.89 [9] 0:56.40 [7] 0:45.10 [8] 0:33.92 [8] 0:22.96 [8] 0:11.73 [8] 7.2L 0:33.92 +1

Andrew Spinks 600m 600m (0:14.49) (0:11.30) (0:11.18) (0:10.96) (0:11.23) (0:11.73)

Scratched: He's For The Girls (#7)

Report Created:  Sat 6 January 2024  17:53 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 7: GREAT NORTHERN BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 1100m

06 January 2024 - 17:26

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:03.14
(0:08.11)

0:55.03
(0:10.67)

0:44.36
(0:10.76)

0:33.60
(0:11.10)

0:22.50
(0:11.07)

0:11.43
(0:11.43)

0:33.60

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 WANDA ROX 16 69.0 0:08.27 1:03.14 [1] 0:54.87 [4] 0:44.01 [4] 0:33.38 [4] 0:22.28 [4] 0:11.37 [3] 1:03.14 0:33.38

Savannah McCann 800m Overall (0:08.27) (0:10.86) (0:10.63) (0:11.10) (0:10.91) (0:11.37)

2 14 SKILORD 3 66.6 0:08.24 1:03.19 [2] 0:54.95 [3] 0:44.04 [5] 0:33.19 [5] 0:22.15 [5] 0:11.18 [5] 0.2L 0:33.19 -4

Jake Molloy 1000m Overall (0:08.24) (0:10.91) (0:10.85) (0:11.04) (0:10.97) (0:11.18)

3 1 REJOICED 10 69.7 0:08.31 1:03.41 [3] 0:55.10 [6] 0:44.62 [2] 0:33.87 [1] 0:22.77 [1] 0:11.70 [1] 1.2L 0:33.87 -2

Jai Williams 1000m Overall (0:08.31) (0:10.48) (0:10.75) (0:11.10) (0:11.07) (0:11.70)

4 10 PACIFIC PADRINO 11 67.9 0:08.46 1:03.45 [4] 0:54.99 [8] 0:43.91 [9] 0:32.94 [9] 0:22.11 [8] 0:11.23 [7] 1.4L 0:32.94 -3

Taylor Marshall 600m Overall (0:08.46) (0:11.08) (0:10.97) (0:10.83) (0:10.88) (0:11.23)

5 8 AMITY GAL 4 67.3 0:08.28 1:03.58 [5] 0:55.30 [5] 0:44.24 [7] 0:33.35 [6] 0:22.36 [7] 0:11.32 [8] 2.2L 0:33.35 +0

Tiffani Brooker 600m Overall (0:08.28) (0:11.06) (0:10.89) (0:10.99) (0:11.04) (0:11.32)

6 3 OVIDIUS 8 69.1 0:08.11 1:03.59 [6] 0:55.48 [1] 0:44.81 [1] 0:33.96 [2] 0:22.91 [2] 0:11.87 [2] 2.3L 0:33.96 -3

Yvette Lewis 1000m Overall (0:08.11) (0:10.67) (0:10.85) (0:11.05) (0:11.04) (0:11.87)

7 11 HARLEQUIN FIELD 2 67.4 0:08.53 1:03.81 [7] 0:55.28 [10] 0:44.15 [10] 0:33.08 [10] 0:22.16 [10] 0:11.32 [10] 3.6L 0:33.08 -1

Jaden Lloyd 400m Overall (0:08.53) (0:11.13) (0:11.07) (0:10.92) (0:10.84) (0:11.32)

8 13 DARE TO SHARE 7 68.7 0:08.33 1:03.83 [8] 0:55.50 [7] 0:44.62 [6] 0:33.60 [7] 0:22.75 [6] 0:11.66 [6] 3.7L 0:33.60 +3

Sariah Champkin 1000m Overall (0:08.33) (0:10.88) (0:11.02) (0:10.85) (0:11.09) (0:11.66)

9 12 SHOCK AND AWE 6 68.9 0:08.23 1:03.99 [9] 0:55.76 [2] 0:45.12 [3] 0:34.29 [3] 0:23.15 [3] 0:11.99 [4] 4.5L 0:34.29 -5

Micheal Hellyer 1000m Overall (0:08.23) (0:10.64) (0:10.83) (0:11.14) (0:11.16) (0:11.99)

10 15 GRANITE PRINCE 1 66.7 0:08.46 1:04.08 [10] 0:55.62 [9] 0:44.66 [8] 0:33.65 [8] 0:22.69 [9] 0:11.61 [9] 4.9L 0:33.65 -4

Kenji Yoshida 1000m Overall (0:08.46) (0:10.96) (0:11.01) (0:10.96) (0:11.08) (0:11.61)

Scratched: Perseids (#2), Kooled (#4), Olympic Legend (#6), Hard Landing (#9), Duchess Bree (#16)

Report Created:  Sat 6 January 2024  17:53 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 7: GREAT NORTHERN BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 1100m

06 January 2024 - 17:26

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:03.14
(0:08.11)

0:55.03
(0:10.67)

0:44.36
(0:10.76)

0:33.60
(0:11.10)

0:22.50
(0:11.07)

0:11.43
(0:11.43)

0:33.60

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 5 AMERICAN SAINT 13 65.2 0:08.66 1:04.37 [11] 0:55.71 [11] 0:44.47 [11] 0:33.38 [11] 0:22.29 [11] 0:11.26 [11] 6.4L 0:33.38 -2

Justin Stanley 1000m Overall (0:08.66) (0:11.24) (0:11.09) (0:11.09) (0:11.03) (0:11.26)

Scratched: Perseids (#2), Kooled (#4), Olympic Legend (#6), Hard Landing (#9), Duchess Bree (#16)

Report Created:  Sat 6 January 2024  17:53 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


